## UNC Greensboro Board of Trustees University Advancement Committee September 25, 2018 Chancellor's Boardroom

## Action Item

UAC - 3 Proposed Naming Amounts for the UNCG Plant and Pollinator Center

## **Background Information**

College of Arts and Sciences Dean John Kiss will present the proposed naming amounts for the UNCG Plant and Pollinator Center and spaces therein.

UAC – 3.1 Proposed Naming Amounts for the UNCG Plant and Pollinator Center UAC – 3.2 Rendering of the UNCG Plant and Pollinator Center

## **Recommended Action**

That the Board of Trustees of The University of North Carolina at Greensboro approve the proposed naming amounts for the UNCG Plant and Pollinator Center as presented in UAC item 3.1.

Mistine Davidson

Kris Davidson Associate Vice Chancellor for University Advancement